
SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED, BUT MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM DURING SHIPPING

™

~ 11 g ~ 7.7 g ~ 5.3 g

NATURALLY OCCURRING AMINO ACID PROFILE
Essential
Amino Acids (EAAs)
Tryptophan    
Valine • 
Threonine 
Isoleucine •  
Leucine • 
Lysine  
Phenylalanine    
Methionine 

Conditionally Essential 
Amino Acids (CAAs)
Arginine  
Cystine  
Tyrosine     
Histidine    
Proline   
Glutamine &  
Glutamic Acid

nonessential amino 
acids (NAAs)
Aspartic Acid 
Serine     
Glycine     
Alanine    

Typical amounts per serving

• Total BCAAs 5.5 grams

SOURCE OF HIGH QUALITY PROTEINS

24 g▲

PROTEIN

5.5 g▲

BCAAs

4 g▲

GLUTAMINE &
GLUTAMIC ACID

▲ per Serving

SUGGESTED USE: For healthy adults, consume enough protein 
to meet your daily protein requirements with a combination of 
high protein foods and protein supplements throughout the 
day as part of a balanced diet and exercise programme. 
SUGGESTION D’UTILISATION : Les adultes en bonne santé 
doivent consommer suffisamment de protéines pour satisfaire 
leur besoin quotidien en protéines en associant des aliments 
riches en protéines et des compléments protéinés tout au long 
de la journée dans le cadre d’un régime équilibré et d'un 
programme d'exercises sportifs. ANWENDUNGSEMPFEHLUNG: 
Um die tägliche Dosis an Protein zu decken, wird es 
gesundenen Erwachsenen empfohlen, im Rahmen einer 
ausgewogenen Ernährung und eines Trainingsprogramms, 
eine Kombination aus proteinreichen Lebensmitteln und 
Proteinergänzungen aufzunehmen. USO RECOMENDADO: En el 
caso de adultos sanos, consumir suficiente proteína para 
alcanzar las necesidades diarias de proteína con una 
combinación de alimentos de alto contenido en proteínas y 
suplementos de proteínas a lo largo del día como parte de una 
dieta equilibrada y un programa de ejercicios. USO 
RECOMENDADO: Para adultos saudáveis, consumir proteínas 
suficientes para satisfazer as necesidades diárias de proteína 
com uma combinação de alimentos ricos em proteínas e 
suplementos de proteínas ao longo do
dia como parte de um regime equilibrado e um programa de 
exercícios.

NOTE: Not for use by those with pre-existing medical 
conditions or those taking any medications, those under the 
age of 18 or women that are pregnant or breast-feeding. 
REMARQUE : Ne pas utiliser chez les personnes souffrant de 
problèmes de santé connus ou sous traitement médical, chez 
les personnes âgées de moins de 18 ans ou chez les femmes 
enceintes ou allaitantes. HINWEIS: Nicht geeignet für 
Personen mit Vorerkrankungen, bei Einnahme 
verschreibungspflichtiger Medikamente, für Personen unter 
18 Jahren, während der Schwangerschaft oder Stillzeit. 
NOTA: No debe ser consumido por personas con condiciones 
médicas preexistentes o tomando medicación, por menores de 
18 años o por mujeres embarazadas o en período de lactancia. 
NOTA: Não deve ser consumido por pessoas com condições 
médicas pré-existentes ou a tomar medicação, por menores 
de 18 anos ou por mulheres grávidas ou a amamentar.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN / CONSERVER HORS DE LA 
PORTEE DES ENFANTS / AUSSERHALB DER REICHWEITE VON 
KINDERN AUFBEWAHREN / TENERE LONTANO DALLA PORTATA 
DEI BAMBINI / MANTENER FUERA DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NIÑOS

BEST BEFORE END AND BATCH NUMBER: SEE CONTAINER / NUMÉRO DE LOT ET À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN : VOIR POT / 
CHARGENNUMMER UND MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS ENDE: SIEHE BEHÄLTERNÚMERO DE LOTE Y CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES DEL FIN 
DE: VER ENVASE / NÚMERO DE LOTE E CONSUMIR DE PREFERÊNCIA ANTES DO FIM DE: VER EMBALAGEM

TRUESTRENGTH.COM

AUTHENTIC OPTIMUM NUTRITION PRODUCT
To Ensure the Authenticity of This Product, Make Sure the
ON HOLOGRAM STRIPE Is Present On The Neckband.
FURTHER INFO AT: WWW.OPTIMUMNUTRITION.COM/AUTHENTIC

EU Customer Service
4 Waterside, 
Citywest Business Campus, 
Dublin 24, Ireland

US Customer Service
3500 Lacey Road, Suite 1200
Downers Grove, IL 60515
USA  +1 630 236 0097
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BIRTHDAY CAKE FLAVOUR READY TO MIX PROTEIN 
POWDER WITH SWEETENERS

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (WHEY° Protein Isolate, WHEY° Protein Concentrate, Hydrolysed WHEY° Protein Isolate, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin), 
Flavourings [MILK], Sweeteners (Sucralose, Acesulfame K), Enzyme Complex (Amylase, Protease, Lactase, Lipase, Cellulase).   °From MILK 
INGRÉDIENTS : Mélange de Protéines (Isolat de Protéines de LACTOSÉRUM°, Concentré de Protéines de LACTOSÉRUM°, Isolat de Protéines 
Hydrolysées de LACTOSÉRUM°, Émulsifiant : Lécithine de SOJA), Arômes [LAIT], Édulcorants (Sucralose, Acésulfame K), Complexe 
Enzymatique (Amylase, Protéase, Lactase, Lipase, Cellulase).   °Issu du LAIT  ZUTATEN: Proteinmischung (MOLKENPROTEINISOLAT°, 
MOLKENPROTEINKONZENTRAT°, hydrolisiertes MOLKENPROTEINISOLAT°, Emulgator: SOJALECITHIN), Aromen [MILCH], Süßungsmittel 
(Sucralose, Acesulfam-K), Enzymkomplex (Amylase, Protease, Lactase, Lipase, Cellulase).    °Aus MILCH  INGREDIENTES: Mezcla de Proteínas 
(Aislado de Proteínas de Suero LÁCTEO°,  Concentrado de Proteínas de Suero LÁCTEO°, Aislado de Proteínas Hidrolizadas de Suero LÁCTEO°, 
Emulgente: Lecitina de SOJA), Aromas [LECHE], Edulcorantes (Sucralosa, Acesulfamo K), Complejo Enzimático (Amilasa, Proteasa, Lactasa, 
Lipasa, Celulasa).  °Derivado de la LECHE  INGREDIENTES: Mistura de Proteínas (Proteínas do Soro de LEITE Isoladas, Concentrado de 
Proteínas do Soro de LEITE, Hidrolisado de Proteínas Isoladas do Soro de LEITE, Emulsionante: Lecitina de SOJA), Aromas [LEITE], 
Edulcorantes (Sucralose, Acessulfame K), Complexo Enzimático (Amilase, Protease, Lactase, Lipase, Celulase).

FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS CAPITALISED AND BOLD. May Contain: Gluten, Egg, Nuts and Peanuts. / POUR LES ALLERGÈNES VOIR 
INGRÉDIENTS EN MAJUSCULES ET EN GRAS. Peut Contenir : du Gluten, des Œufs, des Fruits à Coque et des Arachides. / FÜR ALLERGENE 
SIEHE ZUTATEN IN FETTGEDRUCKTER GROßSCHRIFT. Kann enthalten: Gluten, Ei, Schalenfrüchte und Erdnüsse. / PARA ALÉRGENOS VER 
INGREDIENTES EN MAYÚSCULAS Y EN NEGRITA. Puede Contener: Gluten, Huevo, Frutos de Cáscara y Cacahuetes. / PARA ALERGÉNIOS VER 
INGREDIENTES EM LETRA MAIÚSCULA E EM NEGRITO. Pode Conter: Glúten, Ovo, Frutos de Casca Rija e Amendoins. 

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE / À CONSERVER DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC / KÜHL UND TROCKEN LAGERN / ALMACENAR EN UN LUGAR 
FRESCO Y SECO / ARMAZENAR NUM LOCAL FRESCO E SECO

CONTENTS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME

FR POIDS NET 908 g     
 PROTEINES EN POUDRE  
 PRETES A ETRE   
 MELANGEES, AU GOUT  
 GATEAU D’ANNIVERSAIRE  
 ET AVEC EDULCORANTS

DE NETTOGEWICHT 908 g   
 ANRÜHRFERTIGES   
 PROTEINPULVER MIT   
 GEBURTSTAGSKUCHEN 
 MIT SÜSSUNGSMITTELN

ES PESO NETO 908 g    
 PROTEÍNA EN POLVO   
 LISTA PARA MEZCLAR,  
 CON SABOR A TARTA DE  
 CUMPLEAÑOS Y CON   
 EDULCORANTES

PT PESO LÍQUIDO 908 g    
 PROTEÍNAS DO SORO DE LEITE  
 EM PÓ PRONTO PARA MISTURAR,  
 COM AROMA A BOLO DE  
 ANIVERSÁRIO E CONTÉM  
 EDULCORANTES 

Energy / Énergie / Energie / Valor Energético / Energia  1598 kJ 479 kJ 6%
 382 kcal 115 kcal 
Fat / Matières Grasses / Fett / Grasas / Lípidos 4.0 g 1.2 g 2%
   Of Which Saturates / Dont : Acides Gras Saturés / Davon: gesättigte Fettsäuren / De Las Cuales:    
   Saturadas / Dos Quais: Ácidos Gordos Saturados 1.2 g 0.4 g 2%
Carbohydrate / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Hidratos de Carbono / Hidratos de Carbono 5.3 g 1.6 g 1%
   Of Which Sugars / Dont : Sucres / Davon: Zucker / De Los Cuales: Azúcares / Dos Quais: Açúcares 3.8 g 1.1 g 1%
Protein / Protéines / Eiweiß / Proteínas / Proteínas 81 g 24 g 49%
Salt / Sel / Salz / Sal / Sal 0.44 g 0.13 g 2%
Sodium / Sodium / Natrium / Sodio / Sódio 174 mg 52 mg †

* Reference Intake of an average adult / Apport de Référence pour un adulte-type / Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen / Ingesta de Referencia 
de un adulto medio / Dose de Referência para um adulto médio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal). 
† Reference Intake not established / Apport de Référence non établi / Keine empfohlene Referenzmenge vorhanden / Ingesta de Refencia no establecida /
  Dose de Referência não estabelecida

Typical Values / Valeurs Moyennes / Durchschnittswerte / 
Valores Medios / Valores Médios 

Per / Pour / Pro /
Por / Por 100 g

Per / Pour / Pro /
Por / Por 30 g

% RI / AR / RM /
IR / DR* 30 g

NUTRITION INFORMATION / INFORMATION NUTRITIONNELLE / NÄHRWERTINFORMATION / INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL / INFORMAÇÃO NUTRICIONAL
Serving Size: 1 Rounded Scoop / Portion : 1 Cuillère Bombée / Portionsgröße: 1 gehäuften Messlöffel / Porción: 1 Cucharada Colmada / Porção: 1 Colher Cheia (30 g)
Servings Per Container Approximately / Portions Par Pot Environ / Portionen pro Behälter circa / Porciones Por Envase Aproximadamente / 
Porções por Embalagem Aproximadamente: 30
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SERVINGS

BEYOND THE BASICS
› 80% Protein by Weight (24 g of Protein  
 per 30 g Serving Size).
› 100% of the Protein Derived from Whey.
› Over 4 Grams of Glutamine & Glutamic  
 Acid in Each Serving.
› The “Gold Standard” for Protein Quality.

DIRECTIONS:
Gold Standard 100% Whey™ is instantised for easy mixing. Simply add 
one rounded scoop (30 g) to 180-240 ml (6-8 oz) of cold water and 
blend, shake or stir until powder is completely dissolved. TIP: You can 
adjust flavour by using more or less water. MODE D'EMPLOI : Ajoutez 
une cuillère bombée (30 g) de Gold Standard 100% WheyTM à 180-240 
ml (6-8 oz) d’eau froide et mélanger, secouer ou remuer jusqu'à ce que 
la poudre soit complètement dissoute. CONSEIL : Vous pouvez ajuster 
le goût en utilisant plus ou moins d'eau. ANLEITUNG: Geben Sie einen 
gehäuften Messlöffel (30 g) Gold Standard 100% WheyTM in 180-240 ml 
(6-8 oz) kaltes Wasser und mischen, schütteln oder rühren Sie bis das 
Pulver komplett im Wasser gelöst ist. TIPP: Je nach Geschmack mit 
mehr oder weniger Wasser einstellen. INSTRUCIONES DE USO: Añadir 
una cucharada colmada (30 g) de Gold Standard 100% WheyTM a 
180-240 ml (6-8 oz) de agua fría y mezclar, agitar o remover hasta que 
el polvo se haya disuelto completamente. CONSEJO: Se puede ajustar el 
sabor usando más o menos agua. INSTRUÇÕES DE USO: Gold Standard 
100% Whey™ é instantâneo para fácil mistura. Basta adicionar 1 colher 
cheia (30 g) em 180-240 ml (6-8 fl oz) de águafr ia e misturar, agitar 
ou mexer até o pó se encontrar completamente dissolvido. CONSELHO: 
Pode ajustar o sabor usando mais ou menos água.

STACK YOUR SHAKE: You can make Gold Standard 100% Whey™ an even 
better post workout product with Creatine, Glutamine, BCAA, and 
concentrated carbohydrate powders. 

THINK OUTSIDE THE GLASS: Gold 
Standard 100% Whey™ can be used for 
more than just protein shakes. Try 
mixing a scoop into oatmeal, yoghurt, 
or the milk that you pour over your 
morning breakfast cereal. Better yet, 
increase the protein content of 
muffins, cookies, brownies, etc. by 
adding a scoop or two to your baked 
goods recipes.

NET WT. 908 g (2 lb) ℮ 


